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Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK1

1 94452 Mette Poulsen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 199/15    200/13    399/28

2 97738 Christina Glöss 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 200/08    199/12    399/20

3 91423 Mads Kappel 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 197/06    200/06    397/12

4 28262 Kristian Fabricius 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 198/12    199/14    397/26

5 93561 Mogens Kappel 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 199/06    191/03    390/09

6 100002 Louise Thøgersen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 197/03    191/03    388/06

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK2

1 95575 Line Poulsen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 198/04    198/08    396/12

2 98860 Charlotte Falsig Jensen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 199/06    197/07    396/13

3 92982 Damian Ludkiewicz 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 196/05    198/06    394/11

4 97734 Kristian Overbeck Gregersen 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 192/04    194/07    386/11

5 98859 Nadia Johanne Gabriel Thisted 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 194/05    192/02    386/07

6 100001 Anne Katrine Thøgersen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 191/02    192/05    383/07

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK3

1 103169 Lars Egersetdt 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 197/11    194/05    391/16

2 103239 Morten Nees 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 191/01    190/03    381/04

3 103172 Mikkel Fabricius 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 189/01    187/00    376/01

4 103237 Marc Gade Larsen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 185/01    190/04    375/05

5 103241 Rasmus Beck 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 187/04    188/02    375/06

6 103352 Daniel Einarsson 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 184/03    189/01    373/04

7 102630 Salim Mogharbel 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 185/03    185/01    370/04

8 102629 Mohamed Mogharbel 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 181/01    176/00    357/01

9 103171 Miles Gabriel Gilkes 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 183/00    173/01    356/01

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK4

1 M0003 Morten Serup 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 186/04    185/01    371/05

2 104115 Silas Brun Andersen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 184/01    184/02    368/03

3 95321 Amalie Birk D. Sørensen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 179/00    187/00    366/00

4 103226 Morten Have Lynggaard 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 180/01    186/03    366/04

5 103236 Isabella Christensen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 170/00    178/01    348/01

6 M0001 Mette Glud Børling 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 169/01    163/00    332/01

7 104575 Rasmus Fabricius 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 174/00    155/00    329/00

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab J1

1 27027 Michelle Thomassen 02‐029 Bjergby SGI&U 200/11    200/11    400/22

2 80499 Mathias Frost 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 198/10    197/06    395/16

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab J2

1 89565 Daniel Larsen Glöss 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 198/08    196/05    394/13

2 92976 Kenneth  Bang Langvang 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 195/02    194/02    389/04

3 85377 Niels Christensen 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 192/04    196/06    388/10

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab UNG

1 26979 Stefanie Emilie Nielsen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 193/01    188/01    381/02

2 28556 Gunvor P. Mejlholm 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 185/04    186/03    371/07

3 28415 Asbjørn Søndergård 02‐003 Sjørring Skytteforening 176/01    187/00    363/01

4 28312 Daniel Thomsen 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 174/00    188/06    362/06

5 28425 Thore P. Mejlholm 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 170/00    179/00    349/00

6 85989 Mathias Engelst 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 171/01    171/02    342/03
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Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab 2
1 28906 Kristian Brandi 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 188/05    185/01    373/06

2 29062 Dennis Jakobsen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 183/01    185/00    368/01

3 27146 Allan Sørensen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 180/02    182/01    362/03

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab V1
1 29126 Bent Olesen 02‐003 Sjørring Skytteforening 199/12    200/08    399/20

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab V2
1 29014 Henning Christensen 02‐003 Sjørring Skytteforening 194/06    193/04    387/10

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab ÅK1
1 29136 Anni Brandi 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 195/07    195/01    390/08

2 27041 Maria Birk Sørensen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 194/07    194/06    388/13

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab ÅK2
1 28896 Lars Brandi 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 189/02    197/07    386/09

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab ÅK3
1 104574 Svend Engelst 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 188/01    194/06    382/07

2 104000 Liselotte Overbeck Gregersen 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 190/04    192/03    382/07

3 M0002 Ib Poulsen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 193/02    189/02    382/04

4 102626 Khaled Mogharbel 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 185/01    183/02    368/03

5 104573 Brian Nees 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 179/01    186/02    365/03

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK1
1 97738 Christina Glöss 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 200/08

2 94452 Mette Poulsen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 199/15

3 93561 Mogens Kappel 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 199/06

4 28262 Kristian Fabricius 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 198/12

5 91423 Mads Kappel 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 197/06

6 100002 Louise Thøgersen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 197/03

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK2
1 98860 Charlotte Falsig Jensen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 199/06

2 95575 Line Poulsen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 198/04

3 92982 Damian Ludkiewicz 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 196/05

4 98859 Nadia Johanne Gabriel Thisted 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 194/05

5 97734 Kristian Overbeck Gregersen 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 192/04

6 100001 Anne Katrine Thøgersen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 191/02

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK3
1 103169 Lars Egersetdt 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 197/11

2 103239 Morten Nees 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 191/01

3 103172 Mikkel Fabricius 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 189/01

4 103218 Andreas Østergaard 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 188/00

5 103241 Rasmus Beck 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 187/04

6 102630 Salim Mogharbel 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 185/03

7 103237 Marc Gade Larsen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 185/01

8 103352 Daniel Einarsson 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 184/03

9 103171 Miles Gabriel Gilkes 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 183/00

10 102629 Mohamed Mogharbel 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 181/01

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK4
1 M0003 Morten Serup 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 186/04

2 104115 Silas Brun Andersen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 184/01
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3 101421 Freja Veng 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 183/02

4 103226 Morten Have Lynggaard 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 180/01

4 103227 Peter Bak Hansen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 180/01

6 95321 Amalie Birk D. Sørensen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 179/00

7 104114 Andreas Lynggaard 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 176/00

8 104378 Christian Strøm Horsager 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 175/00

9 104575 Rasmus Fabricius 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 174/00

10 103236 Isabella Christensen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 170/00

11 M0001 Mette Glud Børling 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 169/01

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse J1
1 27027 Michelle Thomassen 02‐029 Bjergby SGI&U 200/11

2 80499 Mathias Frost 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 198/10

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse J2
1 89565 Daniel Larsen Glöss 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 198/08

2 92976 Kenneth  Bang Langvang 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 195/02

3 85377 Niels Christensen 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 192/04

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse UNG
1 26979 Stefanie Emilie Nielsen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 193/01

2 28556 Gunvor P. Mejlholm 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 185/04

3 28415 Asbjørn Søndergård 02‐003 Sjørring Skytteforening 176/01

4 28312 Daniel Thomsen 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 174/00

5 85989 Mathias Engelst 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 171/01

6 28425 Thore P. Mejlholm 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 170/00

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse 2
1 28906 Kristian Brandi 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 188/05

2 29062 Dennis Jakobsen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 183/01

3 27146 Allan Sørensen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 180/02

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse V1
1 29126 Bent Olesen 02‐003 Sjørring Skytteforening 199/12

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse V2
1 29014 Henning Christensen 02‐003 Sjørring Skytteforening 194/06

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse ÅK1
1 29136 Anni Brandi 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 195/07

2 27041 Maria Birk Sørensen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 194/07

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse ÅK2
1 28896 Lars Brandi 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 189/02

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse ÅK3
1 M0002 Ib Poulsen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 193/02

2 104000 Liselotte Overbeck Gregersen 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 190/04

3 104574 Svend Engelst 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 188/01

4 102626 Khaled Mogharbel 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 185/01

5 104573 Brian Nees 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 179/01

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK1
1 91423 Mads Kappel 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 200/07    200/05    400/12

2 28262 Kristian Fabricius 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 200/09    199/07    399/16

3 97738 Christina Glöss 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 198/07    195/06    393/13

4 93561 Mogens Kappel 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 195/04    197/04    392/08
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Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK3
1 91971 Oscar Harbøl Andersen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 184/00    193/02    377/02

2 95321 Amalie Birk D. Sørensen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 184/01    181/01    365/02

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab J1
1 85377 Niels Christensen 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 199/05    196/05    395/10

2 28735 Rikke Sandal 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 192/03    193/04    385/07

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab J2
1 89565 Daniel Larsen Glöss 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 187/02    189/04    376/06

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab 3
1 28906 Kristian Brandi 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 175/00    176/01    351/01

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab V1
1 29126 Bent Olesen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 197/08    200/10    397/18

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab V2
1 26777 Knud Søndergård 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 193/04    192/01    385/05

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab ÅK1
1 27041 Maria Birk Sørensen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 195/03    199/08    394/11

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK1
1 28262 Kristian Fabricius 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 200/09

2 91423 Mads Kappel 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 200/07

3 97738 Christina Glöss 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 198/07

4 93561 Mogens Kappel 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 195/04

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK3
1 95321 Amalie Birk D. Sørensen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 184/01

2 91971 Oscar Harbøl Andersen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 184/00

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse J1
1 85377 Niels Christensen 02‐004 Boddum‐Ydby Skytteforening 199/05

2 28735 Rikke Sandal 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 192/03

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse J2
1 89565 Daniel Larsen Glöss 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 187/02

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse 3
1 28906 Kristian Brandi 02‐001 Thisted Skyttekreds 175/00

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse V1
1 29126 Bent Olesen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 197/08

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse V2
1 26777 Knud Søndergård 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 193/04

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse ÅK1
1 27041 Maria Birk Sørensen 02‐023 Karby Skyttekreds 195/03


